General information about company

Scrip code 534060

Name of the company PMC FINCORP LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

I(\)I(f)' Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
° 1 f ities (IX
Category No. of Partly I;}I](;.r gf Total nos. gf%;hzf ;:tal no. | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held
Category | of sharcholders | up equity | up underlymg (VIT) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I) shareholder o h held . Depository WVyHW)+ | Pt SCRR, Total as
1l (I shares held | €quIty | pecei (IVIHV* 1 1957) (vt
(n eceipts ) (VIID) 2% of
(Iv) shares (VD)
(VD) As a % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held | Total ( )
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) fromoter 7 80765600 80765600 |16.6 80765600 80765600 |[16.6
Group
(B) Public 20406 405795600 405795600 | 83.4 405795600 405795600 | 83.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 20413 486561200 486561200 486561200 486561200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of : : otherwise
Underlying conversion of (X11)
Shares . - encumbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding | convertible .
Category | of Underlying | No. Of convertible securities (as a (X1 equity shares
Outstanding | Warrants o, held in
1) shareholder rtibl Xi securities and | percentage of Asa Asa | dematerialized
i) o e (Xi) No. Of diluted share % of % of f:r?lna(e;}a{ll)ze
) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0,
(@) (VIDHX) As a % o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (ATB+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16.6 5000000 | 6.19 80765600
Group
B) Public 83.4 0 0 400617000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5000000 | 1.03 481382600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly i(;rgf Total nos. ts?ltaarlegu of
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- underlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up De osi};o g (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares held | equity | o PO | (1vy+(v)+ | 3P of
avy shares | RECeIPlS | vy SCRR, Total
(VI) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class ;
held . Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a Individuals/Hindu | 5 14628600 14628600 |3.01 14628600 14628600 | 3.01
undivided Family
(d) 2;’203;1;“ 2 66137000 66137000 | 13.59 66137000 66137000 | 13.59
(SX?(_E)OMI 7 80765600 80765600 |16.6 80765600 80765600 | 16.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;J:gmoter 7 80765600 80765600 |16.6 80765600 80765600 | 16.6
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;l;?;?gzlngﬁnal 19686 211221480 211221480 | 43.41 211221480 211221480 | 43.41
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal [266 138722889 138722889 | 28.51 138722889 138722889 | 28.51
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) gzc?fty};er 454 55851231 55851231 | 11.48 55851231 55851231 | 11.48
Sub-Total
B)3) 20406 405795600 405795600 | 83.4 405795600 405795600 | 83.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 20406 405795600 405795600 | 83.4 405795600 405795600 | 83.4
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 20413 486561200 486561200 | 100 486561200 486561200 | 100
Total
20413 486561200 486561200 486561200 486561200 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares ptﬁdgefi or

No. Of Underlying assuming full (X10) otherwise

Shares No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nurpberhof

Underlying 0. convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. . Warrants . held in

Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A -

- (Xi) . . sa sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X) As a % otal |No ltotal | 0T
(@) of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 3.01 0 0 14628600
d) 13.59 5000000 | 7.56 66137000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 16.6 5000000 | 6.19 80765600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 16.6 5000000 | 6.19 80765600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 43.41 0 0 209282880
(a(ii)) 28.51 0 0 135482889
(e) 11.48 0 0 55851231
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 83.4 0 0 400617000
Total Public
Shareholding
83.4 0 0 400617000

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 5000000 | 1.03 481382600
Total (A+B+C 5000000 | 1.03 481382600

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

REKHA
MODI

GOURI SHANKER
MODI

RAJ KUMAR
MODI

PUSPA DEVI
MODI

RAJ KUMAR
MODI HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAEPMS105E

AFEPM1394N

AERPM9788C

AFEPM1395P

AADHR8403H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8640000

2208600

1620000

1620000

540000

14628600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8640000

2208600

1620000

1620000

540000

14628600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.45

0.33

0.33

3.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8640000

2208600

1620000

1620000

540000

14628600

Class eg:y

Total

8640000

2208600

1620000

1620000

540000

14628600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

0.45

0.33

0.33

0.11

3.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.45

0.33

0.33

3.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8640000

2208600

1620000

1620000

540000

14628600




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RRP MANAGEMENT SERVICES P.
LTD.

PRABHAT MANAGEMENT SERVICES P.
LTD.

PAN (IT)

AAACRG6246A

AAACP6378D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33631000

32506000

66137000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

33631000

32506000

66137000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.68

13.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33631000

32506000

66137000

Class eg:y

Total

33631000

32506000

66137000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.91

6.68

13.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.91

6.68

13.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2500000

2500000

5000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7.43

7.69

7.56

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

33631000

32506000

66137000




dematerialized
form (XIV)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

NSDL or CDSL
transit

Bodies
Corporate

Foreign Individuals
or NRI

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH DHASAYYAN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

APOPR7307A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

30

86

163

175

454

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2778487

8304680

18725311

20424643

5618110

55851231

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2778487

8304680

18725311

20424643

5618110

55851231

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

42

11.48

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2778487

8304680

18725311

20424643

5618110

55851231

Class eg:y

Total

2778487

8304680

18725311

20424643

5618110

55851231

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.57

1.71

3.85

4.2

1.15

11.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

3.85

4.2

11.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2778487

8304680

18725311

20424643

5618110

55851231







