General information about company							
Scrip code	534060						
Name of the company	PMC FINCORP LIMITED						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category	otegory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity				No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	80765600			80765600	16.6	80765600		80765600	16.6
(B)	Public	20406	405795600			405795600	83.4	405795600		405795600	83.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	20413	486561200			486561200		486561200		486561200	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				16.6	5000000	6.19			80765600	
(B)	Public				83.4	0	0			400617000	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	_				5000000	1.03			481382600	

	Table II - Sta	itement sho	owing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the Pi	romoter and	l Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rig) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding patte	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group		1		ı
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	14628600			14628600	3.01	14628600		14628600	3.01
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	66137000			66137000	13.59	66137000		66137000	13.59
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	80765600			80765600	16.6	80765600		80765600	16.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	80765600			80765600	16.6	80765600		80765600	16.6
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pat	tern of th	he Public sha	reholder	ľ	l	1	I.	ı
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	19686	211221480			211221480	43.41	211221480		211221480	43.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	266	138722889			138722889	28.51	138722889		138722889	28.51
(e)	Any Other (specify)	454	55851231			55851231	11.48	55851231		55851231	11.48
Sub-Total (B)(3)		20406	405795600			405795600	83.4	405795600		405795600	83.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		20406	405795600			405795600	83.4	405795600		405795600	83.4
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pat	tern of th	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		20413	486561200			486561200	100	486561200		486561200	100
Total (A+B+C)		20413	486561200			486561200		486561200		486561200	100

Ta	able II - State	ement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the P	romoter :	and Pro	omoter (Grou	ıp
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. tota (a) Sha held (b)	a f l res	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding	g pattern of the Promoter an	nd Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				3.01	0	0			14628600
(d)				13.59	5000000	7.56			66137000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				16.6	5000000	6.19			80765600
(2)	Foreign			•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				16.6	5000000	6.19			80765600
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Public shar	eholder	,			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				43.41	0	0			209282880
(a(ii))				28.51	0	0			135482889
(e)				11.48	0	0			55851231
Sub-Total (B) (3)				83.4	0	0			400617000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				83.4	0	0			400617000
С	Table IV - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic sha	reholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5000000	1.03			481382600
Total (A+B+C					5000000	1.03			481382600

		Individual	s/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REKHA MODI	GOURI SHANKER MODI	RAJ KUMAR MODI	PUSPA DEVI MODI	RAJ KUMAR MODI HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPM8105E	AFEPM1394N	AERPM9788C	AFEPM1395P	AADHR8403H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8640000	2208600	1620000	1620000	540000	14628600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8640000	2208600	1620000	1620000	540000	14628600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	0.45	0.33	0.33	0.11	3.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	8640000	2208600	1620000	1620000	540000	14628600
Class eg:y						
Total	8640000	2208600	1620000	1620000	540000	14628600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	0.45	0.33	0.33	0.11	3.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	0.45	0.33	0.33	0.11	3.01
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XII	I)	_	-	+
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8640000	2208600	1620000	1620000	540000	14628600

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go bac			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RRP MANAGEMENT SERVICES P. LTD.	PRABHAT MANAGEMENT SERVICES P. LTD.				
PAN (II)	AAACR6246A	AAACP6378D	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33631000	32506000	66137000			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33631000	32506000	66137000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.91	6.68	13.59			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IZ	X)				
Class eg: X	33631000	32506000	66137000			
Class eg:y						
Total	33631000	32506000	66137000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.91	6.68	13.59			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.91	6.68	13.59			
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	2500000	2500000	5000000			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	7.43	7.69	7.56			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	33631000	32506000	66137000			

dematerialized		
form (XIV)		

			Any Ot	her (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	NSDL or CDSL transit	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Foreign Individuals or NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					RAJESH DHASAYYAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					APOPR7307A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	30	86	163	175		454
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2778487	8304680	18725311	20424643	5618110	55851231
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2778487	8304680	18725311	20424643	5618110	55851231
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.57	1.71	3.85	4.2	1.15	11.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of secu	rrities (IX)	•		•
Class eg: X	2778487	8304680	18725311	20424643	5618110	55851231
Class eg:y						
Total	2778487	8304680	18725311	20424643	5618110	55851231
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.57	1.71	3.85	4.2	1.15	11.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.57	1.71	3.85	4.2	1.15	11.48
Number of Locked	d in shares (XI	I)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2778487	8304680	18725311	20424643	5618110	55851231